

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1385 OF 2004

CHIMANLAL KUBERDAS MODI(D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORP.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1386 of 2004

Date: 27/04/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.for  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master

[Shown at serial No.46 in Court No.7 in WL No.15/2010]