

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1385 OF 2004

CHIMANLAL KUBERDAS MODI(D) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORP.&ORS Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1386 of 2004

Date: 18/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms.Nupur Kannungo,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Kusum Syal)  
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master